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Pump Model: AP-1.65-HH-DAF

Impeller: AP1H
Trim: 4.65

Pump:
Dial-A-Flow AP High HeadSeries:

Fluid: Water

Inlet: 3 inch
Design: Self Priming

outlet: 3 inch

Motor:
APM-444.7

1.65
1.65

115/230

13.6

1
variable

3450
TEFC
56Y (Square Flange)

Nidec
Rated HP:

Frame:
Volts:

Motor Number:

Phase:

Speed:
Total HP:

Enclosure:

Frequency:
Amps At Total HP:

PerformancePro Pumps Engineering Data Packet

Head (FT) 3450 RPM                Power (W) 3450 RPM

Head (FT) 2600 RPM                Power (W) 2600 RPM

Head (FT) 1725 RPM                Power (W) 1725 RPM

Manufacturer:

729.3450
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